Attending NADA?
Visit us at the Dealer
Equipment & Services
Booth #3939
Exceptional Discounts...
Best Prices of the Year!
Onsite Equipment & Services
Planning with Industry Experts!

		  Model HR5-8 - 5HP, 230/3 Phase on an 80
		  Gallon Horizontal Tank with Mounted Dryer,
		  3 Way Bypass Valve and Pre-Filter.
	 27-HR7F8-230-3-WD	 R-Series Reciprocating Compressor AirStation 	 22.3	 $7,144.00	 $6,690.00
		  Model HR7F-8 - 7.5HP, 230/3 Phase on an
		  80 Gallon Horizontal Tank with Mounted Dryer,
		  3 Way Bypass Valve and Pre-Filter.
	 27-HR5D12-208-3	 5HP Duplex Advantage Series Reciprocating Com-	 34.0	 $8,515.00	 $7,975.00
		  pressor. 208V/3PH, 120 gal. Horizontal Tank.
	 27-HR5D12-230-3	 5HP Duplex Advantage Series Reciprocating Com- 	 34.0	 $8,515.00	 $7,975.00
		  pressor. 230V/3PH, 120 gal. Horizontal Tank.
	 27-HR7D12-208-3	 7.5HP Duplex Advantage Series Reciprocating 	 51.2	 $11,018.00	 $10,565.00
		  Compressor. 208V/3PH, 120 gal. Horizontal Tank.
	 27-HR7D12-230-3	 7.5HP Duplex Advantage Series Reciprocating 	 51.2	 $11,018.00	 $10,565.00
		  Compressor. 230V/3PH, 120 gal. Horizontal Tank.
	 27-HR10D24-208-3	 10HP Duplex Advantage Series Reciprocating 	 67.6	 $11,974.00	 $11,480.00
		  Compressor. 208V/3PH, 240 gal. Horizontal Tank.
	 27-HR10D24-230-3	 10HP Duplex Advantage Series Reciprocating 	 67.6	 $12,310.00	 $11,799.00
		  Compressor. 230V/3PH, 240 gal. Horizontal Tank.
	 27-HR15D24-200-3	 15HP Duplex R-Series Reciprocating Compressor. 	 108.2	 $18,918.00	 $18,140.00
		  208V/3PH, 240 gal. Horizontal Tank.
	 27-HR15D24-230-3	 15HP Duplex R-Series Reciprocating Compressor. 	 108.2	 $18,918.00	 $18,140.00
		  230V/3PH, 240 gal. Horizontal Tank.
27-HR10D24-208-3
27-HR58-230-3-WD
Refrigerated Dryers
	 			   Dealer
	 Part Number 	 Description	 CFM	 Price	 NADA Price
	 27-CGD25A1FP	 25 cfm Refrigerated Air Dryer With Filtration Package, 115v/1PH	 25	 $1,996.00	 $1,820.00
	 27-CGD35A1FP	 35 cfm Refrigerated Air Dryer With Filtration Package, 115v/1PH	 35	 $2,375.00	 $2,165.00
	 27-CGD50A1FP	 50 cfm Refrigerated Air Dryer With Filtration Package, 115v/1PH	 50	 $3,175.00	 $2,898.00
	 27-CGD75A1FP	 75 cfm Refrigerated Air Dryer With Filtration Package, 115v/1PH	 75	 $3,989.00	 $3,599.00
	 27-CGD100A1FP	 100 cfm Refrigerated Air Dryer With Filtration Package, 115v/1PH	 100	 $4,039.00	 $3,650.00
Includes detailed equipment
and systems layout in service
area as well as a lighting plan
with photometric data.